RSBA280i BOOM & TRIMMER PARTS

147841
147225
147843
147231
147226
147229
147845
147176
147177
147178
147844
147842
147158
147872
147518
147310
147255
147233
147846
147144
147534
147245
147528
147313
147314
147306
147303
147265
147266

Description

Main Handle Grip

Shoulder Strap Clamp

Switch And Throttle Assembly
Handle Bracket Assembly

Tube Closure

Handle Grip

Upper Drive Housing Assembly
Split Boom Coupling

Coupling Bolt Assembly
Adjustment Knob Set

Lower Drive Housing Assembly
Handle Bar And Switch Assembly
Handle Grip

Screw

Mounting Hardware And Grease Plug Assembly
Mounting Bolt Assembly

Fiexible Drive Shaft

Guard Mounting Screw

Guard And Blade Assembly

Blade Assembly

Brush Blade Guard Casting

Blade

4-Tooth Blade Cover

Blade Retaining Nut

Blade Retaining Washer

Blade Driver

Gear Box Assembly (Includes 24-26)
Spool Shaft

Quter Spool And Eyelet Assembly

ltem Part No,
30 147149 .

31 147267
32 147268
33 147269
34 147270
35 147271

Description
Eyelet

-Spool Shaft Retainer .- B '
.Inner Reel Spring i

Inner Reel - ‘.
Bump Knob ’

‘Bump Knob Bolt

STANDARD ACCESSORIES

* 147075
* 147272
* 147318
* 147279

Shoulder Strap Assembly
Combination Wrench
Locking Rod Tool

Complete Cumng Head Assembly (lndudes 28-35)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

147073
147278
147503
160045

Cutting Line 15.24 m (50 ft)
Spool And Line Assembly
80-Tooth Brush Blade
Owner's Manual

* Not Shown

The above part numbaers are for units with serial numbers
greater than 909063557.
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147746 Screw - : 147082 Clutch Rotor Assembly 147862 Engine Gasket Kit
s 2 160049 Rear Cover 33 147829 Starter Housing Assembly - 147521 . O.E.M. Carburetor Kit (Tnllotson)
ki 3 - 147778 Heat Shield . 34 147077 Starter Rope 147870 O.E.M. Carburetor Kit (Walbro) -
! -— 4 147784 Mounting Screws Set 35 147076 Pull Handle - 147522 ° Gasket Diaphragm Repair Kit
q 5. 147783 Crankcase Cap 36 147127 Rope Guide (Tillotson)
Pl 6 147782 Mutfler Screws 37 147747 Pulley Retainer Assembly 147871 Gasket Diaphragm Repaxr Kit (Walb
; 7 147794 Muffler Assembly (lncludes 6) 38 147755 Cylinder Assembly 160015 Piston Ring .
8 147775 Muffler-Cylinder Gasket 39 160034 Piston And Rod Assembly 147863 Engine Short Block Assembly
9 147095 Spark Plug 40 147763 Cylinder Gasket (Includes 5, 9, 14, 38-42, 47-49, 59,
10 147780 Spacer Nut Set 41 147751 Crankcase Casting 147865 Crankcase Service Assembly
11 147761 Spacer Screw Set Assembly (Includes 5, 41, 42, 47-49, 59, 60)
12 147759 Carburetor Spacer Assembly 42 147090 Snap Ring Assembly 147124 Flywheel Key (10 Pack)
13 147774 Spacer/Cylinder Gasket 43 147087 Spacer 147869 Air Filter Cover Assembly (Includes
14 147835 Screw 44 147079 Recoil Pulley 25)
1S 147762 Carburetor Gasket (10 Pack) 45 147078 Recoil Spring 147861 Complete Starter Assembly (Includt
16 160036 Carburetor And Gasket Assembly 46 147085 Flywheel Assembly 33-37, 44, 45)
17 147766 Primer Buib And Hose Assembly 47 147089 . Outer Bearing
18 147824 Switch Plug 48 147091 Seal
19 147767 Choke Lever 49 147092 Inner Bearing Assembly
20 147770 Wave Washer 50 147222 Engine Ground Tab The above part numbers are for units wit
21 147769 Screw Assembly 51 147758 Module Assemb!y serial numbers greater than 909063557.
22 147826 Air Cleaner Base Assembly 52 147790 Front Fuel Tank Pad
23 147771 Foam Air Filter Element §3 160035 Fuel Tank Assembly
24 147825 Air Cleaner Cover (Includes 57,58)
25 147773 Mounting Screw Set 54 147828 Fuel Tank Bracket
26 147832 Front Cover W/Decals 55 147789 Rear Fuel Tank Pad
£ 27 147833 Screw 56 180002 Fuel Tank Cap Assembly
) . 28 147080 Clamp Assembly .87 147792 Fuel Retumn Line
29 147836 Clutch Housing Assembly 58 147791 Fuel Hose Assembly
30 147173 Clutch Drive Compression Spring 59 147757 Power Shaft Assembly
31 147749 Clutch Drum Assembly 60 147777 Crankcase Cap Gasket
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